LOGAN TROPHY
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The Newcomers
Kenny’s Krew
Rock & Rollers
Shadow Play
The Defenders
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Kenny's Krew won against both Rock & Rollers and
the Defenders.

FIXTURES
Group 1
Tuesday 31st January 2017
The Newcaomers [ 3 The Defenders
Wednesday 18th January 2017
Shadow Play 3 [ Rock & Rollers
The Defenders 6 3 Kenny's Krew
Wednesday 25th January 2017
The Defenders 4 5 Shadow Play
Thursday 26th January 2017
Kenny's Krew 4 5 The Newcomers
Wednesday 1st February 2017
Kenny's Krew 7 2 Shadow Play
Tuesday 14th February 2017
Shadow Play 6 3 The Newcomers
Thursday 16th February 2017
Rock & Rollers 4 5 The Newcomers
Thursday 23rd February 2017
Rock & Rollers 4 5 Kenny's Krew
Wednesday 19th April 2017
Rock & Rollers 5 4 The Defenders
Semi-finals:
Thursday 27th April 2017
Apple Crumble 2 5 The NMewcomers
Final:

Tuesday 2nd May 2017
The Newcomers 2 5 Kenny's Krew

Group 2
Team P W L
Andy’s Army 3 2 1
Apple Crumble 3 2 1
DMC 3 1 2
SYG 3 1 2
Andy's Army won against Apple Crumble.
Group 2
Tuesday 17th January 2017
Andy's Army 5 4 Apple Crumble
SYG 4 5 DMC
Wednesday 25th January 2017
SYG 4 5 Apple Crumble
Tuesday 7th February 2017
Andy's Army 4 5 SYG
Wednesday 8th February 2017
Apple Crumble 6 3 DMC
Tuesday 7th March 2017
Andy's Army 8 1 DMC
Tuesday 25th April 2017
Kenny's Krew 5 1 Andy's Armmy



